VARIABLE AREA FLOW METER
LZS SERIES - ACRYLIC PLASTIC ROTAMETER
Flow Measurement
& Monitoring
I-SYSTEMVARIABLE AREA FLOW METER
LZS SERIES - ACRYLIC PLASTIC ROTAMETER
I-SYSTEM 10903709-2020
I-SYSTEM MEASUREMENT

     high opera�onal safety
 Low pressure drop
 Easy to assemble
 Op�onal alarm contacts
FLOW / SPECIFICATIONS
I-SYSTEMVARIABLE AREA FLOW METER
LZS SERIES - ACRYLIC PLASTIC ROTAMETER
I-SYSTEM 10903709-2020
I-SYSTEM MEASUREMENT
109/037
DN
(mm) Model Measuring Range Glue
(mm) Male Female Elbow
15
 KN-15-B-40 4 - 40        L/h
∅20 ½” NPT
¾” NPT ½” BSP ½” BSP
½” NPT
 KN-15-B-60 6 - 60        L/h
 KN-15-B-100 10 - 100      L/h
 KN-15-B-160 16 - 160      L/h
 KN-15-B-250 25 - 250      L/h
 KN-15-B-400 40 - 400      L/h
 KN-15-B-600 60 - 600      L/h
 KN-15-B-1000 100 - 1000    L/h
25
 KN-25-B-1000 0.1 - 1       m3/h
∅32 ¾” NPT ¾” BSP
¾” NPT
¾” BSP
¾” NPT
 KN-25-B-1600 0.16 - 1.6    m3/h
 KN-25-B-2500 0.25 - 2.5    m3/h
32
 KN-32-B-4000 0.4 - 4       m3/h
∅40 1” NPT 1” BSP
1” NPT
1” BSP
1” NPT  KN-32-B-6000 0.6 - 6       m3/h
50
 KN-50-B-4000 0.4 - 4       m3/h
∅63 2” NPT 2” BSP
2” NPT
2” BSP
2” NPT
 KN-50-B-6000 0.6 - 6       m3/h
 KN-50-B-10000 1 - 10     m3/h
 KN-50-B-16000 1.6 - 16     m3/h
65
 KN-65-B-25000 5 - 25     m3/h
∅75 / 2 ½” NPT /  KN-65-B-40000 8 - 40     m3/h
 KN-65-B-60000 12 - 60     m3/h
80
(Flange)
 KN-80-B-25000 5 - 25     m3/h
/ Hole distance 160mm 8-∅18
DIN Flange
 KN-80-B-40000 8 - 40     m3/h
 KN-80-B-60000 12 - 60     m3/h
100
(Flange)
 KN-100-B-60000 12 - 60     m3/h
/ Hole distance 180mm 8-∅18
DIN Flange
 KN-100-B-90000 18 - 90     m3/h
 KN-100-B-120000 20 - 120   m3/h
125
(Flange)
 KN-125-B-120000 20 - 120   m3/h
/ Hole distance 210mm 8-∅18
DIN Flange  KN-125-B-150000 25 - 150   m3/h
150
(Flange)
 KN-150-B-120000 20 - 120   m3/h
/ Hole distance 240mm 8-∅22
DIN Flange
 KN-150-B-150000 25 - 150   m3/h
 KN-150-B-180000 30 - 180   m3/h
ANSI 150# or JIS 10K �ange available upon request
DRAWING / DIMENSION
I-SYSTEMVARIABLE AREA FLOW METER
LZS SERIES - ACRYLIC PLASTIC ROTAMETER